
Department: Commerce, KUK Year: JULY, 2023

NAME OF THE EXAM: B.COM.-I Maximum Marks: 30

BC-101: BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

1 232BCM1/000002 PRITPAL SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 20 Twenty

2 232BCM1/000004 AASHISH DESH RAJ 21 Twenty One

3 232BCM1/000007 ANSH RAKESH 24 Twenty Four

4 232BCM1/000008 TANISHA WADHERA RAKESH 21 Twenty One

5 232BCM1/000015 DIKSHANT LAKHBIR SINGH 23 Twenty Three

6 232BCM1/000028 KRISHIKA RAJESH MALIK 27 Twenty Seven

7 232BCM1/000029 DEEPANSHI DEVENDER GARG 28 Twenty Eight

8 232BCM1/000038 HARDIK NAGPAL SAMEER NAGPAL 22 Twenty Two

9 232BCM1/000039 GARV ATUL JUNEJA 23 Twenty Three

10 232BCM1/000042 HARSH GUPTA SUMIT KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

11 232BCM1/000043 RUCHIKA SHARMA PARVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 24 Twenty Four

12 232BCM1/000050 NEERAJ HARI PARKASH 22 Twenty Two

13 232BCM1/000054 SANIYA SANJAY GROVER 24 Twenty Four

14 232BCM1/000055 PRATIMA MAHADEV 23 Twenty Three

15 232BCM1/000060 AMANPREET KAUR ARVINDER SINGH 21 Twenty One

16 232BCM1/000063 RIYA HARI KRISHAN 24 Twenty Four

17 232BCM1/000065 BHUMI DEEPAK KUMAR 26 Twenty Six

18 232BCM1/000070 PRIYA RAMESH KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

19 232BCM1/000073 NANCY SUNIL KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

20 232BCM1/000076 MAYANK ROHTASH KUMAR 26 Twenty Six

21 232BCM1/000083 MEHAK RANI RISHI PAL 20 Twenty

22 232BCM1/000089 SAKSHAM KALA RAM 23 Twenty Three

23 232BCM1/000090 MANIK SANDEEP GARG 25 Twenty Five

24 232BCM1/000091 BHOOMI PARVEEN KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

25 232BCM1/000095 MAYANK GARG SANJAY KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

26 232BCM1/000099 KASHISH NARESH KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

27 232BCM1/000101 KAMAL BHARGAV RAJNESH SHARMA 27 Twenty Seven

28 232BCM1/000102 JANU JINDAL ROHIT KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

29 232BCM1/000103 DEV RADHEY SHYAM 22 Twenty Two

30 232BCM1/000104 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 21 Twenty One

31 232BCM1/000106 VIJAY SUNIL KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

32 232BCM1/000107 KESHAV BANSAL AMIT BANSAL 27 Twenty Seven

33 232BCM1/000108 DEEPAK VEERENDER 21 Twenty One

SESSION: JULY, 2023

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A++' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

34 232BCM1/000112 GURSIMAR KAUR PARVINDER SINGH 22 Twenty Two

35 232BCM1/000116 MUSKAN VIJAY 22 Twenty Two

36 232BCM1/000117 NEERAJ CHANDRA NAINWAL HARISH CHANDRA NAINWAL 21 Twenty One

37 232BCM1/000120 ANISH KUMAR AMRIK SINGH 23 Twenty Three

38 232BCM1/000122 SUMAN SUNDER SINGH 24 Twenty Four

39 232BCM1/000124 RIYA NIRMAL KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

40 232BCM1/000127 AMAN KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM 22 Twenty Two

41 232BCM1/000128 ANIKA SANDEEP KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

42 232BCM1/000134 ANKUSH HAZOOR SINGH 23 Twenty Three

43 232BCM1/000141 MRINALINI ASHOK KALRA 21 Twenty One

44 232BCM1/000144 TUSHAR NARENDER MEHRA 21 Twenty One

45 232BCM1/000145 MAMTA ROSHAN LAL 20 Twenty

46 232BCM1/000146 APARNA RAJINDER KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

47 232BCM1/000149 KESHAV GOYAL RAKESH KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

48 232BCM1/000150 ANSHIKA HAWA SINGH 23 Twenty Three

49 232BCM1/000156 MOHIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

50 232BCM1/000161 KARTIK VINAY 21 Twenty One

51 232BCM1/000162 SAHIL RAMDIYA 23 Twenty Three

52 232BCM1/000164 SHUBHAM AMIT KUMAR 21 Twenty One

53 232BCM1/000166 RIYA BALVINDER SINGH 24 Twenty Four

54 232BCM1/000170 ARCHANA KHUSHI RAM 27 Twenty Seven

55 232BCM1/000172 YASHIKA MITTAL RAKESH KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

56 232BCM1/000174 LAVANYA WAZIR SINGH 25 Twenty Five

57 232BCM1/000176 YUGAM SHRIVASTAV RAVINDER KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

58 232BCM1/000184 PRATHAM SINGLA NITIN SINGLA 26 Twenty Six

59 232BCM1/000191 ARMAANDEEP KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 24 Twenty Four

60 232BCM1/000192 AVANSHIKA RANA AJAY SINGH 27 Twenty Seven

61 232BCM1/000193 ABHINAV VASHISHTH BHARAT BHUSHAN 27 Twenty Seven

62 232BCM1/000197 SHREYA SACHIN GUPTA 27 Twenty Seven

63 232BCM1/000204 SHIVAM SANJAY KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

64 232BCM1/000214 KUSHAL GARG MUKESH KUMAR 26 Twenty Six

65 232BCM1/000216 AJAY SHARMA ISHWAR SINGH SHARMA 28 Twenty Eight

66 232BCM1/000218 HITESH BHARDWAJ PAWAN KUMAR 28 Twenty Eight

67 232BCM1/000223 GAUTAM GARG SANJEEV GARG 26 Twenty Six

68 232BCM1/000228 AASHISH SINGLA ATUL SINGLA 27 Twenty Seven

69 232BCM1/000229 AARTI ANIL 23 Twenty Three

70 232BCM1/000230 DEVANSHI GOENKA VIKAS GOENKA 27 Twenty Seven

71 232BCM1/000231 LOVEPREET SHISHAN KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

72 232BCM1/000232 PREETY SUBHASH CHAND 28 Twenty Eight

73 232BCM1/000236 ANSHUL KUMAR SANJEEV 27 Twenty Seven

74 232BCM1/000237 DIVYAM GUPTA SUNIT KUMAR 26 Twenty Six

75 232BCM1/000240 KSHITIJ KAPOOR TARUN KAPOOR 27 Twenty Seven



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

76 232BCM1/000242 GAREEMA DEVI RAJPAL 27 Twenty Seven

77 232BCM1/000243 KESHAV KRISHAN 25 Twenty Five

78 232BCM1/000246 RISHABH MR. MUKESH 27 Twenty Seven

79 232BCM1/000247 RINKU BARU 24 Twenty Four

80 232BCM1/000248 ARYAN HARVINDER SINGH 24 Twenty Four

81 232BCM1/000249 TANUJ MADAN LAL 26 Twenty Six

82 232BCM1/000258 YOGESH RAMDUTT 25 Twenty Five

83 232BCM1/000259 SIMRAN DEEPAK KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

84 232BCM1/000260 MUSKAN GARG KRISHAN KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

85 232BCM1/000266 HARSH JINDAL NARINDER PAL 26 Twenty Six

86 232BCM1/000267 HITESH KUMAR JASPAL 24 Twenty Four

87 232BCM1/000270 SAMRIDHI DHEERAJ KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

88 232BCM1/000273 PARV KAUSHIK VISHAL KAUSHIK 24 Twenty Four

89 232BCM1/000274 RAGHAV SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 20 Twenty

90 232BCM1/000277 JATIN KUMAR VED PARKASH 24 Twenty Four

91 232BCM1/000282 RIYA GOYAL ASHOK KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

92 232BCM1/000286 LOVISH SINGLA NARENDER SINGLA 25 Twenty Five

93 232BCM1/000288 SHIVAM BALBEER KUMAR 21 Twenty One

94 232BCM1/000293 KHUSHBOO ROSHAN LAL 24 Twenty Four

95 232BCM1/000295 ANISH SINGLA VIKRAM SINGLA 26 Twenty Six

96 232BCM1/000296 SANCHIT GOYAL RAMESH GOYAL 21 Twenty One

97 232BCM1/000297 KHUSHBOO RAJKUMAR 25 Twenty Five

98 232BCM1/000301 SHIVAM PARVEEN KUMAR JINDAL 22 Twenty Two

99 232BCM1/000304 PRIYANKA DEVI SURENDER SINGH 25 Twenty Five

100 232BCM1/000305 SNEHA BALWINDER 25 Twenty Five

101 232BCM1/000310 VISHAL KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

102 232BCM1/000313 LAKSHAY SHARMA PARMOD KUMAR SHARMA 24 Twenty Four

103 232BCM1/000315 HARSHITA KHANNA HARISH KHANNA 22 Twenty Two

104 232BCM1/000318 SHUBHAM MANOJ BANSAL 26 Twenty Six

105 232BCM1/000320 SIMRAN RAKESH SHARMA 23 Twenty Three

106 232BCM1/000326 GANGA SINGH GULZAR SINGH 25 Twenty Five

107 232BCM1/000327 KESHAV TRIKHA MAHESH KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

108 232BCM1/000330 LALIT SHARMA CHAND PRAKASH 22 Twenty Two

109 232BCM1/000336 HARSH SANJAY KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

110 232BCM1/000338 MEHAK KAKKAR SUBHASH KAKKAR 24 Twenty Four

111 232BCM1/000339 HEENA ARORA MANOJ 24 Twenty Four

112 232BCM1/000341 RIDHI GARG VIRENDER KUMAR 26 Twenty Six

113 232BCM1/000357 ISHA OM PARKESH 21 Twenty One

114 232BCM1/000373 DIPANSHU SEHGAL SATISH KUMAR 21 Twenty One

POOJA BECTOR

B.P.R. COLLEGE, KURUKSHETRA



Department: Commerce, KUK Year: JULY, 2023

NAME OF THE EXAM: B.COM.-I Maximum Marks: 30

BC-102: BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

1 232BCM1/000002 PRITPAL SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 20 Twenty

2 232BCM1/000004 AASHISH DESH RAJ 21 Twenty One

3 232BCM1/000007 ANSH RAKESH 21 Twenty One

4 232BCM1/000008 TANISHA WADHERA RAKESH 22 Twenty Two

5 232BCM1/000015 DIKSHANT LAKHBIR SINGH 20 Twenty

6 232BCM1/000028 KRISHIKA RAJESH MALIK 26 Twenty Six

7 232BCM1/000029 DEEPANSHI DEVENDER GARG 27 Twenty Seven

8 232BCM1/000038 HARDIK NAGPAL SAMEER NAGPAL 20 Twenty

9 232BCM1/000039 GARV ATUL JUNEJA 19 Nineteen

10 232BCM1/000042 HARSH GUPTA SUMIT KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

11 232BCM1/000043 RUCHIKA SHARMA PARVEEN KUMAR 

SHARMA

21 Twenty One

12 232BCM1/000050 NEERAJ HARI PARKASH 22 Twenty Two

13 232BCM1/000054 SANIYA SANJAY GROVER 22 Twenty Two

14 232BCM1/000055 PRATIMA MAHADEV 19 Nineteen

15 232BCM1/000060 AMANPREET KAUR ARVINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen

16 232BCM1/000063 RIYA HARI KRISHAN 23 Twenty Three

17 232BCM1/000065 BHUMI DEEPAK KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

18 232BCM1/000070 PRIYA RAMESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen

19 232BCM1/000073 NANCY SUNIL KUMAR 20 Twenty

20 232BCM1/000076 MAYANK ROHTASH KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

21 232BCM1/000083 MEHAK RANI RISHIPAL 18 Eighteen

22 232BCM1/000089 SAKSHAM KALA RAM 23 Twenty Three

23 232BCM1/000090 MANIK SANDEEP GARG 20 Twenty

24 232BCM1/000091 BHOOMI PARVEEN KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

25 232BCM1/000095 MAYANK GARG SANJAY KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

26 232BCM1/000099 KASHISH NARESH KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

27 232BCM1/000101 KAMAL BHARGAV RAJNESH SHARMA 24 Twenty Four

28 232BCM1/000102 JANU JINDAL ROHIT KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

29 232BCM1/000104 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

30 232BCM1/000106 VIJAY SUNIL KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

31 232BCM1/000107 KESHAV BANSAL AMIT BANSAL 25 Twenty Five

32 232BCM1/000112 GURSIMAR KAUR PARVINDER SINGH 24 Twenty Four

SESSION: JULY, 2023

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A++' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

33 232BCM1/000116 MUSKAN VIJAY 23 Twenty Three

34 232BCM1/000117 NEERAJ CHANDRA NAINWALHARISH CHANDRA NAINWAL 24 Twenty Four

35 232BCM1/000120 ANISH KUMAR AMRIK SINGH 22 Twenty Two

36 232BCM1/000122 SUMAN SUNDER SINGH 24 Twenty Four

37 232BCM1/000124 RIYA NIRMAL KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

38 232BCM1/000127 AMAN KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM 23 Twenty Three

39 232BCM1/000128 ANIKA SANDEEP KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

40 232BCM1/000134 ANKUSH HAZOOR SINGH 30 Thirty

41 232BCM1/000141 MRINALINI ASHOK KALRA 25 Twenty Five

42 232BCM1/000144 TUSHAR NARENDER MEHRA 23 Twenty Three

43 232BCM1/000145 MAMTA ROSHAN LAL 24 Twenty Four

44 232BCM1/000146 APARNA RAJINDER KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

45 232BCM1/000150 ANSHIKA HAWA SINGH 24 Twenty Four

46 232BCM1/000156 MOHIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

47 232BCM1/000161 KARTIK VINAY 23 Twenty Three

48 232BCM1/000162 SAHIL RAMDIYA 23 Twenty Three

49 232BCM1/000166 RIYA BALVINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen

50 232BCM1/000170 ARCHANA KHUSHI RAM 25 Twenty Five

51 232BCM1/000172 YASHIKA MITTAL RAKESH KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

52 232BCM1/000174 LAVANYA WAZIR SINGH 26 Twenty Six

53 232BCM1/000176 YUGAM SHRIVASTAV RAVINDER KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

54 232BCM1/000184 PRATHAM SINGLA NITIN SINGLA 30 Thirty

55 232BCM1/000191 ARMAANDEEP KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 24 Twenty Four

56 232BCM1/000192 AVANSHIKA RANA AJAY SINGH 26 Twenty Six

57 232BCM1/000193 ABHINAV VASHISHTH BHARAT BHUSHAN 29 Twenty Nine

58 232BCM1/000197 SHREYA SACHIN GUPTA 29 Twenty Nine

59 232BCM1/000204 SHIVAM SANJAY KUMAR 17 Seventeen

60 232BCM1/000214 KUSHAL GARG MUKESH KUMAR 21 Twenty One

61 232BCM1/000216 AJAY SHARMA ISHWAR SINGH SHARMA 25 Twenty Five

62 232BCM1/000218 HITESH BHARDWAJ PAWAN KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

63 232BCM1/000223 GAUTAM GARG SANJEEV GARG 28 Twenty Eight

64 232BCM1/000228 AASHISH SINGLA ATUL SINGLA 23 Twenty Three

65 232BCM1/000229 AARTI ANIL 26 Twenty Six

66 232BCM1/000230 DEVANSHI GOENKA 27 Twenty Seven

67 232BCM1/000231 LOVEPREET SHISHAN KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

68 232BCM1/000232 PREETY SUBHASH CHAND 26 Twenty Six

69 232BCM1/000236 ANSHUL KUMAR SANJEEV 27 Twenty Seven

70 232BCM1/000237 DIVYAM GUPTA SUNIT KUMAR 26 Twenty Six

71 232BCM1/000240 KSHITIJ KAPOOR TARUN KAPOOR 29 Twenty Nine

72 232BCM1/000242 GAREEMA DEVI RAJPAL 24 Twenty Four



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

73 232BCM1/000243 KESHAV KRISHAN 30 Thirty

74 232BCM1/000246 RISHABH MUKESH 27 Twenty Seven

75 232BCM1/000247 RINKU BARU 21 Twenty One

76 232BCM1/000248 ARYAN HARVINDER SINGH 19 Nineteen

77 232BCM1/000249 TANUJ MADAN LAL 26 Twenty Six

78 232BCM1/000258 YOGESH RAMDUTT 24 Twenty Four

79 232BCM1/000259 SIMRAN DEEPAK 26 Twenty Six

80 232BCM1/000260 MUSKAN GARG KRISHAN KUMAR 26 Twenty Six

81 232BCM1/000266 HARSH JINDAL NARINDER PAL 28 Twenty Eight

82 232BCM1/000267 HITESH KUMAR JASPAL 28 Twenty Eight

83 232BCM1/000270 SAMRIDHI DHEERAJ KUMAR 21 Twenty One

84 232BCM1/000273 PARV KAUSHIK VISHAL KAUSHIK 21 Twenty One

85 232BCM1/000274 RAGHAV SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 20 Twenty

86 232BCM1/000277 JATIN KUMAR VED PARKASH 23 Twenty Three

87 232BCM1/000282 RIYA GOYAL ASHOK KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

88 232BCM1/000286 LOVISH SINGLA NARENDER SINGLA 21 Twenty One

89 232BCM1/000288 SHIVAM BALBEER KUMAR 18 Eighteen

90 232BCM1/000293 KHUSHBOO ROSHAN LAL 21 Twenty One

91 232BCM1/000295 ANISH SINGLA SH.VIKRAM SINGLA 23 Twenty Three

92 232BCM1/000296 SANCHIT RAMESH GOYAL 23 Twenty Three

93 232BCM1/000297 KHUSHBOO RAJKUMAR 21 Twenty One

94 232BCM1/000301 SHIVAM PARVEEN KUMAR JINDAL 22 Twenty Two

95 232BCM1/000304 PRIYANKA DEVI SURENDER SINGH 20 Twenty

96 232BCM1/000305 SNEHA BALWINDER 18 Eighteen

97 232BCM1/000310 VISHAL KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR 21 Twenty One

98 232BCM1/000313 LAKSHAY SHARMA PARMOD KUMAR 

SHARMA 

23 Twenty Three

99 232BCM1/000315 HARSHITA KHANNA HARISH KHANNA 22 Twenty Two

100 232BCM1/000318 SHUBHAM MANOJ BANSAL 22 Twenty Two

101 232BCM1/000320 SIMRAN RAKESH SHARMA 20 Twenty

102 232BCM1/000326 GANGA SINGH GULZAR SINGH 21 Twenty One

103 232BCM1/000327 KESHAV TRIKHA MAHESH KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

104 232BCM1/000330 LALIT SHARMA CHAND PRAKASH 19 Nineteen

105 232BCM1/000336 HARSH SANJAY KUMAR 21 Twenty One

106 232BCM1/000338 MEHAK KAKKAR SUBHASH KAKKAR 20 Twenty

107 232BCM1/000339 HEENA ARORA MANOJ 21 Twenty One

108 232BCM1/000341 RIDHI GARG VIRENDER KUMAR 21 Twenty One

109 232BCM1/000357 ISHA OM PARKESH 21 Twenty One

110 232BCM1/000373 DIPANSHU SEHGAL SATISH KUMAR 22 Twenty Two



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

REENA SHARMA

B.P.R. COLLEGE, KURUKSHETRA



Department: Commerce, KUK Year: JULY, 2023

NAME OF THE EXAM: B.COM.-I Maximum Marks: 30

BC-103: FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

1 232BCM1/000002 PRITPAL SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 22 Twenty Two

2 232BCM1/000004 AASHISH DESH RAJ 20 Twenty 

3 232BCM1/000007 ANSH RAKESH 28 Twenty Eight

4 232BCM1/000008 TANISHA WADHERA RAKESH 20 Twenty

5 232BCM1/000015 DIKSHANT LAKHBIR SINGH 22 Twenty Two

6 232BCM1/000028 KRISHIKA RAJESH MALIK 28 Twenty Eight

7 232BCM1/000029 DEEPANSHI DEVENDER GARG 28 Twenty Eight

8 232BCM1/000038 HARDIK NAGPAL SAMEER NAGPAL 20 Twenty

9 232BCM1/000039 GARV ATUL JUNEJA 21 Twenty One

10 232BCM1/000042 HARSH GUPTA SUMIT KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

11 232BCM1/000043 RUCHIKA SHARMA PARVEEN KUMAR 

SHARMA

28 Twenty Eight

12 232BCM1/000050 NEERAJ HARI PARKASH 28 Twenty Eight

13 232BCM1/000054 SANIYA SANJAY GROVER 25 Twenty Five

14 232BCM1/000055 PRATIMA MAHADEV 23 Twenty Three

15 232BCM1/000060 AMANPREET KAUR ARVINDER SINGH 20 Twenty

16 232BCM1/000063 RIYA HARI KRISHAN 24 Twenty Four

17 232BCM1/000065 BHUMI DEEPAK KUMAR 28 Twenty Eight

18 232BCM1/000070 PRIYA RAMESH KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

19 232BCM1/000073 NANCY SUNIL KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

20 232BCM1/000076 MAYANK ROHTASH KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

21 232BCM1/000083 MEHAK RANI RISHIPAL 25 Twenty Five

22 232BCM1/000089 SAKSHAM KALA RAM 29 Twenty Nine

23 232BCM1/000090 MANIK SANDEEP GARG 26 Twenty Six

24 232BCM1/000091 BHOOMI PARVEEN KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

25 232BCM1/000095 MAYANK GARG SANJAY KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

26 232BCM1/000099 KASHISH NARESH KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

27 232BCM1/000101 KAMAL BHARGAV RAJNESH SHARMA 29 Twenty Nine

28 232BCM1/000102 JANU JINDAL ROHIT KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

SESSION: JULY, 2023

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A++' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

29 232BCM1/000103 DEV RADHEY SHYAM 23 Twenty Three

30 232BCM1/000104 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

31 232BCM1/000106 VIJAY SUNIL KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

32 232BCM1/000107 KESHAV BANSAL AMIT BANSAL 30 Thirty

33 232BCM1/000108 DEEPAK VEERENDER 23 Twenty Three

34 232BCM1/000112 GURSIMAR KAUR PARVINDER SINGH 27 Twenty Seven

35 232BCM1/000116 MUSKAN VIJAY 23 Twenty Three

36 232BCM1/000117 NEERAJ CHANDRA NAINWALHARISH CHANDRA NAINWAL 22 Twenty Two

37 232BCM1/000120 ANISH KUMAR AMRIK SINGH 25 Twenty Five

38 232BCM1/000122 SUMAN SUNDER SINGH 22 Twenty Two

39 232BCM1/000124 RIYA NIRMAL KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

40 232BCM1/000127 AMAN KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM 25 Twenty Five

41 232BCM1/000128 ANIKA SANDEEP KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

42 232BCM1/000133 MEGHA PARVEEN 25 Twenty Five

43 232BCM1/000134 ANKUSH HAZOOR SINGH 24 Twenty Four

44 232BCM1/000141 MRINALINI ASHOK KALRA 27 Twenty Seven

45 232BCM1/000144 TUSHAR NARENDER MEHRA 25 Twenty Five

46 232BCM1/000145 MAMTA ROSHAN LAL 24 Twenty Four

47 232BCM1/000146 APARNA RAJINDER KUMAR 29 Twenty Nine

48 232BCM1/000149 KESHAV GOYAL RAKESH KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

49 232BCM1/000150 ANSHIKA HAWA SINGH 23 Twenty Three

50 232BCM1/000156 MOHIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 28 Twenty Eight

51 232BCM1/000161 KARTIK VINAY 24 Twenty Four

52 232BCM1/000162 SAHIL RAMDIYA 28 Twenty Eight

53 232BCM1/000164 SHUBHAM AMIT KUMAR 26 Twenty Six

54 232BCM1/000166 RIYA BALVINDER SINGH 23 Twenty Three

55 232BCM1/000170 ARCHANA KHUSHI RAM 28 Twenty Eight

56 232BCM1/000172 YASHIKA MITTAL RAKESH KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

57 232BCM1/000174 LAVANYA WAZIR SINGH 27 Twenty Seven

58 232BCM1/000176 YUGAM SHRIVASTAV RAVINDER KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

59 232BCM1/000184 PRATHAM SINGLA NITIN SINGLA 29 Twenty Nine

60 232BCM1/000191 ARMAANDEEP KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 26 Twenty Six

61 232BCM1/000192 AVANSHIKA RANA AJAY SINGH 24 Twenty Four

62 232BCM1/000193 ABHINAV VASHISHTH BHARAT BHUSHAN 29 Twenty Nine

63 232BCM1/000197 SHREYA SACHIN GUPTA 29 Twenty Nine

64 232BCM1/000204 SHIVAM SANJAY KUMAR 28 Twenty Eight

65 232BCM1/000214 KUSHAL GARG MUKESH KUMAR 26 Twenty Six



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

66 232BCM1/000216 AJAY SHARMA ISHWAR SINGH SHARMA 28 Twenty Eight

67 232BCM1/000218 HITESH BHARDWAJ PAWAN KUMAR 26 Twenty Six

68 232BCM1/000223 GAUTAM GARG SANJEEV GARG 26 Twenty Six

69 232BCM1/000228 AASHISH SINGLA ATUL SINGLA 26 Twenty Six

70 232BCM1/000229 AARTI ANIL 29 Twenty Nine

71 232BCM1/000231 LOVEPREET SHISHAN KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

72 232BCM1/000232 PREETY SUBHASH CHAND 26 Twenty Six

73 232BCM1/000236 ANSHUL KUMAR SANJEEV 27 Twenty Seven

74 232BCM1/000237 DIVYAM GUPTA SUNIT KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

75 232BCM1/000240 KSHITIJ KAPOOR TARUN KAPOOR 29 Twenty Nine

76 232BCM1/000242 GAREEMA DEVI RAJPAL 25 Twenty Five

77 232BCM1/000243 KESHAV KRISHAN 27 Twenty Seven

78 232BCM1/000246 RISHABH MUKESH 26 Twenty Six

79 232BCM1/000247 RINKU BARU 25 Twenty Five

80 232BCM1/000248 ARYAN HARVINDER SINGH 23 Twenty Three

81 232BCM1/000249 TANUJ MADAN LAL 27 Twenty Seven

82 232BCM1/000258 YOGESH RAMDUTT 25 Twenty Five

83 232BCM1/000259 SIMRAN DEEPAK KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

84 232BCM1/000260 MUSKAN GARG KRISHAN KUMAR 29 Twenty Nine

85 232BCM1/000266 HARSH JINDAL NARINDER PAL 27 Twenty Seven

86 232BCM1/000267 HITESH KUMAR JASPAL 29 Twenty Nine

87 232BCM1/000270 SAMRIDHI DHEERAJ KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

88 232BCM1/000273 PARV KAUSHIK VISHAL KAUSHIK 26 Twenty Six

89 232BCM1/000274 RAGHAV SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 23 Twenty Three

90 232BCM1/000277 JATIN KUMAR VED PARKASH 26 Twenty Six

91 232BCM1/000282 RIYA GOYAL ASHOK KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

92 232BCM1/000286 LOVISH SINGLA NARENDER SINGLA 25 Twenty Five

93 232BCM1/000288 SHIVAM BALBEER KUMAR 21 Twenty One

94 232BCM1/000293 KHUSHBOO ROSHAN LAL 27 Twenty Seven

95 232BCM1/000295 ANISH SINGLA SH.VIKRAM SINGLA 29 Twenty Nine

96 232BCM1/000296 SANCHIT GOYAL RAMESH GOYAL 28 Twenty Eight

97 232BCM1/000297 KHUSHBOO RAJKUMAR 28 Twenty Eight

98 232BCM1/000301 SHIVAM PARVEEN KUMAR JINDAL 26 Twenty Six

99 232BCM1/000304 PRIYANKA DEVI SURENDER SINGH 21 Twenty One

100 232BCM1/000305 SNEHA BALWINDER 22 Twenty Two

101 232BCM1/000310 VISHAL KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

102 232BCM1/000313 LAKSHAY SHARMA PARMOD KUMAR 

SHARMA 

25 Twenty Five



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

103 232BCM1/000315 HARSHITA KHANNA HARISH KHANNA 25 Twenty Five

104 232BCM1/000318 SHUBHAM MANOJ BANSAL 28 Twenty Eight

105 232BCM1/000320 SIMRAN RAKESH SHARMA 21 Twenty One

106 232BCM1/000326 GANGA SINGH GULZAR SINGH 25 Twenty Five

107 232BCM1/000327 KESHAV TRIKHA MAHESH KUMAR 28 Twenty Eight

108 232BCM1/000330 LALIT SHARMA CHAND PRAKASH 25 Twenty Five

109 232BCM1/000336 HARSH SANJAY KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

110 232BCM1/000338 MEHAK KAKKAR SUBHASH KAKKAR 22 Twenty Two

111 232BCM1/000339 HEENA ARORA MANOJ 22 Twenty Two

112 232BCM1/000341 RIDHI GARG VIRENDER KUMAR 26 Twenty Six

113 232BCM1/000357 ISHA OM PARKESH 23 Twenty Three

114 232BCM1/000373 DIPANSHU SEHGAL SATISH KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

Dr. M.R. Bansal

B.P.R. COLLEGE, KURUKSHETRA



Department: Commerce, KUK Year: JULY, 2023

NAME OF THE EXAM: B.COM.-I Maximum Marks: 30

BC-104: BUSINESS ECONOMICS

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

1 232BCM1/000002 PRITPAL SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 24 Twenty Four

2 232BCM1/000004 AASHISH DESH RAJ 19 Nineteen

3 232BCM1/000007 ANSH RAKESH 22 Twenty Two

4 232BCM1/000008 TANISHA WADHERA RAKESH 22 Twenty Two

5 232BCM1/000015 DIKSHANT LAKHBIR SINGH 21 Twenty One

6 232BCM1/000028 KRISHIKA RAJESH MALIK 27 Twenty Seven

7 232BCM1/000029 DEEPANSHI DEVENDER GARG 29 Twenty Nine

8 232BCM1/000038 HARDIK NAGPAL SAMEER NAGPAL 23 Twenty Three

9 232BCM1/000039 GARV ATUL JUNEJA 25 Twenty Five

10 232BCM1/000042 HARSH GUPTA SUMIT KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

11 232BCM1/000043 RUCHIKA SHARMA PARVEEN KUMAR 

SHARMA

21 Twenty One

12 232BCM1/000050 NEERAJ HARI PARKASH 27 Twenty Seven

13 232BCM1/000054 SANIYA SANJAY GROVER 24 Twenty Four

14 232BCM1/000055 PRATIMA MAHADEV 20 Twenty

15 232BCM1/000060 AMANPREET KAUR ARVINDER SINGH 23 Twenty Three

16 232BCM1/000063 RIYA HARI KRISHAN 23 Twenty Three

17 232BCM1/000065 BHUMI DEEPAK KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

18 232BCM1/000070 PRIYA RAMESH KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

19 232BCM1/000073 NANCY SUNIL KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

20 232BCM1/000076 MAYANK ROHTASH KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

21 232BCM1/000083 MEHAK RANI RISHIPAL 20 Twenty

22 232BCM1/000089 SAKSHAM KALA RAM 26 Twenty Six

23 232BCM1/000090 MANIK SANDEEP GARG 20 Twenty

24 232BCM1/000091 BHOOMI PARVEEN KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

25 232BCM1/000095 MAYANK GARG SANJAY KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

26 232BCM1/000099 KASHISH NARESH KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

27 232BCM1/000101 KAMAL BHARGAV RAJNESH SHARMA 24 Twenty Four

28 232BCM1/000102 JANU JINDAL ROHIT KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

29 232BCM1/000103 DEV RADHEY SHYAM 22 Twenty Two

SESSION: JULY, 2023

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A++' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

30 232BCM1/000104 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

31 232BCM1/000106 VIJAY SUNIL KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

32 232BCM1/000107 KESHAV BANSAL AMIT BANSAL 27 Twenty Seven

33 232BCM1/000108 DEEPAK VEERENDER 22 Twenty Two

34 232BCM1/000112 GURSIMAR KAUR PARVINDER SINGH 25 Twenty Five

35 232BCM1/000116 MUSKAN VIJAY 23 Twenty Three

36 232BCM1/000117 NEERAJ CHANDRA NAINWALHARISH CHANDRA NAINWAL 23 Twenty Three

37 232BCM1/000120 ANISH KUMAR AMRIK SINGH 25 Twenty Five

38 232BCM1/000122 SUMAN SUNDER SINGH 23 Twenty Three

39 232BCM1/000124 RIYA NIRMAL KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

40 232BCM1/000127 AMAN KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM 22 Twenty Two

41 232BCM1/000128 ANIKA SANDEEP KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

42 232BCM1/000134 ANKUSH HAZOOR SINGH 25 Twenty Five

43 232BCM1/000141 MRINALINI ASHOK KALRA 24 Twenty Four

44 232BCM1/000144 TUSHAR NARENDER MEHRA 23 Twenty Three

45 232BCM1/000145 MAMTA ROSHAN LAL 22 Twenty Two

46 232BCM1/000146 APARNA RAJINDER KUMAR 26 Twenty Six

47 232BCM1/000149 KESHAV GOYAL RAKESH KUMAR 29 Twenty Nine

48 232BCM1/000150 ANSHIKA HAWA SINGH 23 Twenty Three

49 232BCM1/000156 MOHIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

50 232BCM1/000161 KARTIK VINAY 23 Twenty Three

51 232BCM1/000162 SAHIL RAMDIYA 23 Twenty Three

52 232BCM1/000164 SHUBHAM AMIT KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

53 232BCM1/000166 RIYA BALVINDER SINGH 24 Twenty Four

54 232BCM1/000170 ARCHANA KHUSHI RAM 25 Twenty Five

55 232BCM1/000172 YASHIKA MITTAL RAKESH KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

56 232BCM1/000174 LAVANYA WAZIR SINGH 26 Twenty Six

57 232BCM1/000176 YUGAM SHRIVASTAV RAVINDER KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

58 232BCM1/000184 PRATHAM SINGLA NITIN SINGLA 27 Twenty Seven

59 232BCM1/000191 ARMAANDEEP KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 20 Twenty

60 232BCM1/000192 AVANSHIKA RANA AJAY SINGH 21 Twenty One

61 232BCM1/000193 ABHINAV VASHISHTH BHARAT BHUSHAN 24 Twenty Four

62 232BCM1/000197 SHREYA SACHIN GUPTA 25 Twenty Five

63 232BCM1/000204 SHIVAM SANJAY KUMAR 20 Twenty

64 232BCM1/000214 KUSHAL GARG MUKESH KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

65 232BCM1/000216 AJAY SHARMA ISHWAR SINGH SHARMA 22 Twenty Two

66 232BCM1/000218 HITESH BHARDWAJ PAWAN KUMAR 23 Twenty Three



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

67 232BCM1/000223 GAUTAM GARG SANJEEV GARG 24 Twenty Four

68 232BCM1/000228 AASHISH SINGLA ATUL SINGLA 21 Twenty One

69 232BCM1/000229 AARTI ANIL 22 Twenty Two

70 232BCM1/000230 DEVANSHI GOENKA VIKAS GOENKA 19 Nineteen

71 232BCM1/000231 LOVEPREET SHISHAN KUMAR 19 Nineteen

72 232BCM1/000232 PREETY SUBHASH CHAND 19 Nineteen

73 232BCM1/000236 ANSHUL KUMAR SANJEEV 24 Twenty Four

74 232BCM1/000237 DIVYAM GUPTA SUNIT KUMAR 20 Twenty

75 232BCM1/000240 KSHITIJ KAPOOR TARUN KAPOOR 22 Twenty Two

76 232BCM1/000242 GAREEMA DEVI RAJPAL 19 Nineteen

77 232BCM1/000243 KESHAV KRISHAN 24 Twenty Four

78 232BCM1/000246 RISHABH MUKESH 23 Twenty Three

79 232BCM1/000247 RINKU BARU 23 Twenty Three

80 232BCM1/000248 ARYAN HARVINDER SINGH 24 Twenty Four

81 232BCM1/000249 TANUJ MADAN LAL 20 Twenty

82 232BCM1/000258 YOGESH RAMDUTT 20 Twenty

83 232BCM1/000259 SIMRAN DEEPAK KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

84 232BCM1/000260 MUSKAN GARG KRISHAN KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

85 232BCM1/000266 HARSH JINDAL NARINDER PAL 23 Twenty Three

86 232BCM1/000267 HITESH KUMAR JASPAL 23 Twenty Three

87 232BCM1/000270 SAMRIDHI DHEERAJ KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

88 232BCM1/000273 PARV KAUSHIK VISHAL KAUSHIK 20 Twenty

89 232BCM1/000274 RAGHAV SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 19 Nineteen

90 232BCM1/000277 JATIN KUMAR VED PARKASH 20 Twenty

91 232BCM1/000282 RIYA GOYAL ASHOK KUMAR 20 Twenty

92 232BCM1/000286 LOVISH SINGLA NARENDER SINGLA 20 Twenty

93 232BCM1/000288 SHIVAM BALBEER KUMAR 21 Twenty One

94 232BCM1/000293 KHUSHBOO ROSHAN LAL 22 Twenty Two

95 232BCM1/000296 ANISH SINGLA VIKRAM SINGLA 23 Twenty Three

96 232BCM1/000296 SANCHIT RAMESH GOYAL 22 Twenty Two

97 232BCM1/000297 KHUSHBOO RAJKUMAR 20 Twenty

98 232BCM1/000301 SHIVAM PARVEEN KUMAR JINDAL 18 Eighteen

99 232BCM1/000304 PRIYANKA DEVI SURENDER SINGH 20 Twenty

100 232BCM1/000305 SNEHA BALWINDER 21 Twenty One

101 232BCM1/000310 VISHAL KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR 18 Eighteen

102 232BCM1/000313 LAKSHAY SHARMA PARMOD KUMAR 

SHARMA 

26 Twenty Six

103 232BCM1/000315 HARSHITA KHANNA HARISH KHANNA 20 Twenty



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

104 232BCM1/000318 SHUBHAM MANOJ BANSAL 22 Twenty Two

105 232BCM1/000320 SIMRAN RAKESH SHARMA 20 Twenty

106 232BCM1/000326 GANGA SINGH GULZAR SINGH 21 Twenty One

107 232BCM1/000327 KESHAV TRIKHA MAHESH KUMAR 20 Twenty

108 232BCM1/000330 LALIT SHARMA CHAND PRAKASH 20 Twenty

109 232BCM1/000336 HARSH SANJAY KUMAR 21 Twenty One

110 232BCM1/000338 MEHAK KAKKAR SUBHASH KAKKAR 18 Eighteen

111 232BCM1/000339 HEENA ARORA MANOJ 18 Eighteen

112 232BCM1/000341 RIDHI GARG VIRENDER KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

113 232BCM1/000357 ISHA OM PARKESH 20 Twenty

114 232BCM1/000373 DIPANSHU SEHGAL SATISH KUMAR 20 Twenty

SHWETA VASHISHT

IMS, KUK



Department: Commerce, KUK Year: JULY, 2023

NAME OF THE EXAM: B.COM.-I Maximum Marks: 30

BC-105: BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

1 232BCM1/000002 PRITPAL SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 20 Twenty

2 232BCM1/000004 AASHISH DESH RAJ 21 Twenty One

3 232BCM1/000007 ANSH RAKESH 24 Twenty Four

4 232BCM1/000008 TANISHA WADHERA RAKESH 22 Twenty Two

5 232BCM1/000015 DIKSHANT LAKHBIR SINGH 23 Twenty Three

6 232BCM1/000028 KRISHIKA RAJESH MALIK 27 Twenty Seven

7 232BCM1/000029 DEEPANSHI DEVENDER GARG 27 Twenty Seven

8 232BCM1/000038 HARDIK NAGPAL SAMEER NAGPAL 24 Twenty Four

9 232BCM1/000039 GARV ATUL JUNEJA 22 Twenty Two

10 232BCM1/000042 HARSH GUPTA SUMIT KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

11 232BCM1/000043 RUCHIKA SHARMA PARVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 26 Twenty Six

12 232BCM1/000050 NEERAJ HARI PARKASH 26 Twenty Six

13 232BCM1/000054 SANIYA SANJAY GROVER 25 Twenty Five

14 232BCM1/000055 PRATIMA MAHADEV 23 Twenty Three

15 232BCM1/000060 AMANPREET KAUR ARVINDER SINGH 20 Twenty

16 232BCM1/000063 RIYA HARI KRISHAN 22 Twenty Two

17 232BCM1/000065 BHUMI DEEPAK KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

18 232BCM1/000070 PRIYA RAMESH KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

19 232BCM1/000073 NANCY SUNIL KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

20 232BCM1/000076 MAYANK ROHTASH KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

21 232BCM1/000083 MEHAK RANI RISHI PAL 20 Twenty

22 232BCM1/000089 SAKSHAM KALA RAM 28 Twenty Eight

23 232BCM1/000090 MANIK SANDEEP GARG 24 Twenty Four

24 232BCM1/000091 BHOOMI PARVEEN KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

25 232BCM1/000095 MAYANK GARG SANJAY KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

26 232BCM1/000099 KASHISH NARESH KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

27 232BCM1/000101 KAMAL BHARGAV RAJNESH SHARMA 24 Twenty Four

28 232BCM1/000102 JANU JINDAL ROHIT KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

30 232BCM1/000104 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

31 232BCM1/000106 VIJAY SUNIL KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

32 232BCM1/000107 KESHAV BANSAL AMIT BANSAL 26 Twenty Six

33 232BCM1/000108 DEEPAK VEERENDER 23 Twenty Three

34 232BCM1/000112 GURSIMAR KAUR PARVINDER SINGH 28 Twenty Eight

35 232BCM1/000116 MUSKAN VIJAY 23 Twenty Three

SESSION: JULY, 2023

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A++' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

36 232BCM1/000117 NEERAJ CHANDRA NAINWAL HARISH CHANDRA NAINWAL 28 Twenty Eight

37 232BCM1/000120 ANISH KUMAR AMRIK SINGH 23 Twenty Three

38 232BCM1/000122 SUMAN SUNDER SINGH 23 Twenty Three

39 232BCM1/000124 RIYA NIRMAL KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

40 232BCM1/000127 AMAN KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM 23 Twenty Three

41 232BCM1/000128 ANIKA SANDEEP KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

42 232BCM1/000134 ANKUSH HAZOOR SINGH 22 Twenty Two

43 232BCM1/000141 MRINALINI ASHOK KALRA 25 Twenty Five

44 232BCM1/000144 TUSHAR NARENDER MEHRA 25 Twenty Five

45 232BCM1/000145 MAMTA ROSHAN LAL 23 Twenty Three

46 232BCM1/000146 APARNA RAJINDER KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

47 232BCM1/000150 ANSHIKA HAWA SINGH 24 Twenty Four

48 232BCM1/000156 MOHIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

49 232BCM1/000161 KARTIK VINAY 24 Twenty Four

50 232BCM1/000162 SAHIL RAMDIYA 24 Twenty Four

51 232BCM1/000166 RIYA BALVINDER SINGH 24 Twenty Four

52 232BCM1/000170 ARCHANA KHUSHI RAM 24 Twenty Four

53 232BCM1/000172 YASHIKA MITTAL RAKESH KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

54 232BCM1/000174 LAVANYA WAZIR SINGH 26 Twenty Six

55 232BCM1/000176 YUGAM SHRIVASTAV RAVINDER KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

56 232BCM1/000184 PRATHAM SINGLA NITIN SINGLA 27 Twenty Seven

57 232BCM1/000191 ARMAANDEEP KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 23 Twenty Three

58 232BCM1/000192 AVANSHIKA RANA AJAY SINGH 26 Twenty Six

59 232BCM1/000193 ABHINAV VASHISHTH BHARAT BHUSHAN 27 Twenty Seven

60 232BCM1/000197 SHREYA SACHIN GUPTA 24 Twenty Four

61 232BCM1/000204 SHIVAM SANJAY KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

62 232BCM1/000214 KUSHAL GARG MUKESH KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

63 232BCM1/000216 AJAY SHARMA ISHWAR SINGH SHARMA 21 Twenty One

64 232BCM1/000218 HITESH BHARDWAJ PAWAN KUMAR 21 Twenty One

65 232BCM1/000223 GAUTAM GARG SANJEEV GARG 24 Twenty Four

66 232BCM1/000228 AASHISH SINGLA ATUL SINGLA 24 Twenty Four

67 232BCM1/000229 AARTI ANIL 25 Twenty Five

68 232BCM1/000230 DEVANSHI GOENKA VIKAS GOENKA 24 Twenty Four

69 232BCM1/000231 LOVEPREET SHISHAN KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

70 232BCM1/000232 PREETY SUBHASH CHAND 20 Twenty

71 232BCM1/000236 ANSHUL KUMAR SANJEEV 26 Twenty Six

72 232BCM1/000237 DIVYAM GUPTA SUNIT KUMAR 21 Twenty One

73 232BCM1/000240 KSHITIJ KAPOOR TARUN KAPOOR 23 Twenty Three

74 232BCM1/000242 GAREEMA DEVI RAJPAL 22 Twenty Two

75 232BCM1/000243 KESHAV KRISHAN 20 Twenty

76 232BCM1/000246 RISHABH MUKESH 23 Twenty Three

77 232BCM1/000247 RINKU BARU 20 Twenty



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

78 232BCM1/000248 ARYAN HARVINDER SINGH 20 Twenty

79 232BCM1/000249 TANUJ MADAN LAL 19 Nineteen

80 232BCM1/000258 YOGESH RAMDUTT 20 Twenty

81 232BCM1/000259 SIMRAN DEEPAK KUMAR 19 Nineteen

82 232BCM1/000260 MUSKAN GARG KRISHAN KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

83 232BCM1/000266 HARSH JINDAL NARINDER PAL 23 Twenty Three

84 232BCM1/000267 HITESH KUMAR JASPAL 28 Twenty Eight

85 232BCM1/000270 SAMRIDHI DHEERAJ KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

86 232BCM1/000273 PARV KAUSHIK VISHAL KAUSHIK 20 Twenty

87 232BCM1/000274 RAGHAV SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 20 Twenty

88 232BCM1/000277 JATIN KUMAR VED PARKASH 21 Twenty One

89 232BCM1/000282 RIYA GOYAL ASHOK KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

90 232BCM1/000286 LOVISH SINGLA NARENDER SINGLA 25 Twenty Five

91 232BCM1/000288 SHIVAM BALBEER KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

92 232BCM1/000293 KHUSHBOO ROSHAN LAL 27 Twenty Seven

93 232BCM1/000295 ANISH SINGLA VIKRAM SINGLA 23 Twenty Three

94 232BCM1/000296 SANCHIT RAMESH GOYAL 21 Twenty One

95 232BCM1/000297 KHUSHBOO RAJKUMAR 18 Eighteen

96 232BCM1/000301 SHIVAM PARVEEN KUMAR JINDAL 18 Eighteen

97 232BCM1/000304 PRIYANKA DEVI SURENDER SINGH 20 Twenty

98 232BCM1/000305 SNEHA BALWINDER 19 Nineteen

99 232BCM1/000310 VISHAL KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

100 232BCM1/000313 LAKSHAY SHARMA PARMOD KUMAR SHARMA 20 Twenty

101 232BCM1/000315 HARSHITA KHANNA HARISH KHANNA 24 Twenty Four

102 232BCM1/000318 SHUBHAM MANOJ BANSAL 23 Twenty Three

103 232BCM1/000320 SIMRAN RAKESH SHARMA 20 Twenty

104 232BCM1/000327 KESHAV TRIKHA MAHESH KUMAR 22 Twenty Two

105 232BCM1/000330 LALIT SHARMA CHAND PRAKASH 21 Twenty One

106 232BCM1/000336 HARSH SANJAY KUMAR 25 Twenty Five

107 232BCM1/000338 MEHAK KAKKAR SUBHASH KAKKAR 24 Twenty Four

108 232BCM1/000339 HEENA ARORA MANOJ 23 Twenty Three

109 232BCM1/000341 RIDHI GARG VIRENDER KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

110 232BCM1/000357 ISHA OM PARKASH 23 Twenty Three

111 232BCM1/000373 DIPANSHU SEHGAL SATISH KUMAR 23 Twenty Three

SACHET KUMAR

BPR COLLEGE, KURUKSHETRA



Department: Commerce, KUK Year: JULY, 2023

NAME OF THE EXAM: B.COM.-I Maximum Marks: 30

BC-106: BASICS OF COMPUTER

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures

Marks in 

Words

1 232BCM1/000002 PRITPAL SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 30 Thirty

2 232BCM1/000004 AASHISH DESH RAJ 27 Twenty Seven

3 232BCM1/000007 ANSH RAKESH 30 Thirty

4 232BCM1/000008 TANISHA WADHERA RAKESH 21 Twenty One

5 232BCM1/000015 DIKSHANT LAKHBIR SINGH 21 Twenty One

6 232BCM1/000028 KRISHIKA RAJESH MALIK 27 Twenty Seven

7 232BCM1/000029 DEEPANSHI DEVENDER GARG 30 Thirty

8 232BCM1/000038 HARDIK NAGPAL SAMEER NAGPAL 30 Thirty

9 232BCM1/000039 GARV ATUL JUNEJA 24 Twenty Four

10 232BCM1/000042 HARSH GUPTA SUMIT KUMAR 30 Thirty

11 232BCM1/000043 RUCHIKA SHARMA PARVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 30 Thirty

12 232BCM1/000050 NEERAJ HARI PARKASH 24 Twenty Four

13 232BCM1/000054 SANIYA SANJAY GROVER 30 Thirty

14 232BCM1/000055 PRATIMA MAHADEV 30 Thirty

15 232BCM1/000060 AMANPREET KAUR ARVINDER SINGH 24 Twenty Four

16 232BCM1/000063 RIYA HARI KRISHAN 27 Twenty Seven

17 232BCM1/000065 BHUMI DEEPAK KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

18 232BCM1/000070 PRIYA RAMESH KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

19 232BCM1/000073 NANCY SUNIL KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

20 232BCM1/000076 MAYANK ROHTASH KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

21 232BCM1/000083 MEHAK RANI RISHIPAL 27 Twenty Seven

22 232BCM1/000089 SAKSHAM KALA RAM 24 Twenty Four

23 232BCM1/000090 MANIK SANDEEP GARG 30 Thirty

24 232BCM1/000091 BHOOMI PARVEEN KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

25 232BCM1/000095 MAYANK GARG SANJAY KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

26 232BCM1/000099 KASHISH NARESH KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

27 232BCM1/000101 KAMAL BHARGAV RAJNESH SHARMA 27 Twenty Seven

28 232BCM1/000102 JANU JINDAL ROHIT KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

29 232BCM1/000103 DEV RADHEY SHYAM 18 Eighteen

30 232BCM1/000104 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 21 Twenty One

31 232BCM1/000106 VIJAY SUNIL KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

32 232BCM1/000107 KESHAV BANSAL AMIT BANSAL 24 Twenty Four

33 232BCM1/000108 DEEPAK VEERENDER 24 Twenty Four

34 232BCM1/000112 GURSIMAR KAUR PARVINDER SINGH 24 Twenty Four

35 232BCM1/000116 MUSKAN VIJAY 27 Twenty Seven

36 232BCM1/000117 NEERAJ CHANDRA NAINWAL HARISH CHANDRA NAINWAL 24 Twenty Four

SESSION: JULY, 2023

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A++' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name of the Student Father's Name Marks in 
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37 232BCM1/000120 ANISH KUMAR AMRIK SINGH 24 Twenty Four

38 232BCM1/000122 SUMAN SUNDER SINGH 27 Twenty Seven

39 232BCM1/000124 RIYA NIRMAL KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

40 232BCM1/000127 AMAN KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM 24 Twenty Four

41 232BCM1/000128 ANIKA SANDEEP KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

42 232BCM1/000134 ANKUSH HAZOOR SINGH 24 Twenty Four

43 232BCM1/000141 MRINALINI ASHOK KALRA 24 Twenty Four

44 232BCM1/000144 TUSHAR NARENDER MEHRA 27 Twenty Seven

45 232BCM1/000145 MAMTA ROSHAN LAL 24 Twenty Four

46 232BCM1/000146 APARNA RAJINDER KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

47 232BCM1/000149 KESHAV GOYAL RAKESH KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

48 232BCM1/000150 ANSHIKA HAWA SINGH 24 Twenty Four

49 232BCM1/000156 MOHIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

50 232BCM1/000161 KARTIK VINAY 21 Twenty One

51 232BCM1/000162 SAHIL RAMDIYA 24 Twenty Four

52 232BCM1/000164 SHUBHAM AMIT KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

53 232BCM1/000166 RIYA BALVINDER SINGH 21 Twenty One

54 232BCM1/000170 ARCHANA KHUSHI RAM 24 Twenty Four

55 232BCM1/000172 YASHIKA MITTAL RAKESH KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

56 232BCM1/000174 LAVANYA WAZIR SINGH 24 Twenty Four

57 232BCM1/000176 YUGAM SHRIVASTAV RAVINDER KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

58 232BCM1/000184 PRATHAM SINGLA NITIN SINGLA 27 Twenty Seven

59 232BCM1/000191 ARMAANDEEP KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 27 Twenty Seven

60 232BCM1/000192 AVANSHIKA RANA AJAY SINGH 27 Twenty Seven

61 232BCM1/000193 ABHINAV VASHISHTH BHARAT BHUSHAN 24 Twenty Four

62 232BCM1/000197 SHREYA SACHIN GUPTA 30 Thirty

63 232BCM1/000204 SHIVAM SANJAY KUMAR 30 Thirty

64 232BCM1/000214 KUSHAL GARG MUKESH KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

65 232BCM1/000216 AJAY SHARMA ISHWAR SINGH SHARMA 27 Twenty Seven

66 232BCM1/000218 HITESH BHARDWAJ PAWAN KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

67 232BCM1/000223 GAUTAM GARG SANJEEV GARG 24 Twenty Four

68 232BCM1/000228 AASHISH SINGLA ATUL SINGLA 30 Thirty

69 232BCM1/000229 AARTI ANIL 24 Twenty Four

70 232BCM1/000230 DEVANSHI GOENKA VIKAS GOENKA 27 Twenty Seven

71 232BCM1/000231 LOVEPREET SHISHAN KUMAR 30 Thirty

72 232BCM1/000232 PREETY SUBHASH CHAND 27 Twenty Seven

73 232BCM1/000236 ANSHUL KUMAR SANJEEV 27 Twenty Seven

74 232BCM1/000237 DIVYAM GUPTA SUNIT KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

75 232BCM1/000240 KSHITIJ KAPOOR TARUN KAPOOR 24 Twenty Four

76 232BCM1/000242 GAREEMA DEVI RAJPAL 27 Twenty Seven

77 232BCM1/000243 KESHAV KRISHAN 30 Thirty

78 232BCM1/000246 RISHABH MUKESH 30 Thirty

79 232BCM1/000247 RINKU BARU 24 Twenty Four

80 232BCM1/000248 ARYAN HARVINDER SINGH 24 Twenty Four

81 232BCM1/000249 TANUJ MADAN LAL 27 Twenty Seven
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82 232BCM1/000258 YOGESH RAMDUTT 27 Twenty Seven

83 232BCM1/000259 SIMRAN DEEPAK KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

84 232BCM1/000260 MUSKAN GARG KRISHAN KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

85 232BCM1/000266 HARSH JINDAL NARINDER PAL 27 Twenty Seven

86 232BCM1/000267 HITESH KUMAR JASPAL 24 Twenty Four

87 232BCM1/000270 SAMRIDHI DHEERAJ KUMAR 24 Twenty Four

88 232BCM1/000273 PARV KAUSHIK VISHAL KAUSHIK 30 Thirty

89 232BCM1/000274 RAGHAV SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 30 Thirty

90 232BCM1/000277 JATIN KUMAR VED PARKASH 30 Thirty

91 232BCM1/000282 RIYA GOYAL ASHOK KUMAR 30 Thirty

92 232BCM1/000286 LOVISH SINGLA NARENDER SINGLA 30 Thirty

93 232BCM1/000288 SHIVAM BALBEER KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

94 232BCM1/000293 KHUSHBOO ROSHAN LAL 30 Thirty

95 232BCM1/000295 ANISH SINGLA VIKRAM SINGLA 30 Thirty

96 232BCM1/000296 SANCHIT GOYAL RAMESH GOYAL 30 Thirty

97 232BCM1/000297 KHUSHBOO RAJKUMAR 30 Thirty

98 232BCM1/000301 SHIVAM PARVEEN KUMAR JINDAL 30 Thirty

99 232BCM1/000304 PRIYANKA DEVI SURENDER SINGH 24 Twenty Four

100 232BCM1/000305 SNEHA BALWINDER 30 Thirty

101 232BCM1/000310 VISHAL KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR 27 Twenty Seven

102 232BCM1/000313 LAKSHAY SHARMA PARMOD KUMAR SHARMA 30 Thirty

103 232BCM1/000315 HARSHITA KHANNA HARISH KHANNA 30 Thirty

104 232BCM1/000317 DIPANSHU SEHGAL SATISH SEHGAL 30 Thirty

105 232BCM1/000318 SHUBHAM MANOJ BANSAL 30 Thirty

106 232BCM1/000320 SIMRAN RAKESH SHARMA 27 Twenty Seven

107 232BCM1/000326 GANGA SINGH GULZAR SINGH 30 Thirty

108 232BCM1/000327 KESHAV TRIKHA MAHESH KUMAR 30 Thirty

109 232BCM1/000330 LALIT SHARMA CHAND PRAKASH 21 Twenty One

110 232BCM1/000336 HARSH SANJAY KUMAR 30 Thirty

111 232BCM1/000338 MEHAK KAKKAR SUBHASH KAKKAR 27 Twenty Seven

112 232BCM1/000339 HEENA ARORA MANOJ 24 Twenty Four

113 232BCM1/000341 RIDHI GARG VIRENDER KUMAR 30 Thirty

114 232BCM1/000357 ISHA OM PARKESH 27 Twenty Seven
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